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Ranges Investors

Securities

NEW AGE EXPLORATION LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 10 DECEMBER 2021

% Issued Capital

Security Code : NAEUOP2

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 0
10001 to 100000 8
100001 and Over 122
Total 130

UNL OPT EXP 31/12/23 @ $0.03

0

0

0

685,188
253,933,479
254,618,667

Totals for Security Code NAEUOP2

1to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 0
10001 to 100000 8
100001 and Over 122
Total 130

0

0

0

685,188
253,933,479
254,618,667
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